
Club Presidents UPDATED List 

 

Men’s Basketball 

Primary Contact: Alex Cisneroz; acisneroz@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Women’s Basketball 

Primary Contact: Ambrea Gale; agale2@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Bowling 

Primary Contact: Derek Tester; dtester2@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Fishing 

Primary Contact: Bobby Phillips; bphillips26@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Martial Arts 

Primary Contact: Keenan Hance; Khance3@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Strength & Conditioning  

Primary Contact: Derrick Jenkins; djenkins19@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Quidditch 

Primary Contact: Dalton Sierks; dsierks@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Men’s Rugby 

Primary Contact: William Cain; wcain3@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Men’s Soccer 

Primary Contact: Connor Watson; cwatson22@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Women’s Soccer 

Primary Contact: Nikita Pack; npack@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Tennis 

Primary Contact: Dan Licari; dlicari@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Ultimate Frisbee 

Primary Contact: CJ Ruckoldt; cruckoldt@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Men’s Volleyball 

Primary Contact: Robert Cunningham; rcunningham1@sycamores.indstate.edu  
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Women’s Volleyball 

Primary Contact: Emma Harrison; eharrison11@sycamores.indstate.edu  

Wrestling 

Primary Contact: Jackson Harsin; jharsin@sycamores.indstate.edu  
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